VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Vintage Exhibition Group Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km
Practice & Qualifying 8/22/2015 09:40 AM .
Qualifying started at 10:04:55
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:19.560 +0.813 10:19:45.696
(75) Collin Jackson
1 1:45.240 +38.046 10:07:16.436 (83) Stephen Clark
2 1:15.284 +8.090 10:08:31.720 1 1:52.510 +32.844 10:07:17.506
3 1:15.233 +8.039 10:09:46.953 2 1:32.723 +13.057 10:08:50.229
4 1:09.861 +2.667 10:10:56.814 3 1:25.850 +6.184 10:10:16.079
5 1:08.750 +1.556 10:12:05.564 4 1:23.139 +3.473 10:11:39.218
6 1:09.156 +1.962 10:13:14.720 5 1:21.663 +1.997 10:13:00.881
7 1:07.194 10:14:21.914 6 1:20.185 +0.519 10:14:21.066
8 1:16.003 +8.809 10:15:37.917 7 1:21.635 +1.969 10:15:42.701
9 1:07.327 +0.133 10:16:45.244 8 1:19.666 10:17:02.367
10 1:14.312 +7.118 10:17:59.556 9 1:26.068 +6.402 10:18:28.435
pll 1:52.330 +45.136 10:19:51.886 10 1:21.274 +1.608 10:19:49.709
(18) Ray Stec (7) Jim Robinson
1 1:14.231 +2.058 10:14:35.024 1 1:38.219 +14.952 10:06:54.983
2 1:15.159 +2.986 10:15:50.183 2 1:35.853 +12.586 10:08:30.836
3 1:13.657 +1.484 10:17:03.840 3 1:28.320 +5.053 10:09:59.156
4 1:17.858 +5.685 10:18:21.698 4 1:25.518 +2.251 10:11:24.674
5 1:12.173 10:19:33.871 5 1:25.116 +1.849 10:12:49.790
6 1:13.195 +1.022 10:20:47.066 6 1:23.267 10:14:13.057
7 1:24.503 +1.236 10:15:37.560
(95) Phil Roney 8 1:23.819 +0.552 10:17:01.379
1 1:48.628 +34.883 10:07:07.291 9 1:23.466 +0.199 10:18:24.845
2 1:24.490 +10.745 10:08:31.781 10 1:24.418 +1.151 10:19:49.263
3 1:28.132 +14.387 10:09:59.913
4 1:16.537 +2.792 10:11:16.450
5 1:14.374 +0.629 10:12:30.824
6 1:14.439 +0.694 10:13:45.263
7 1:14.594 +0.849 10:14:59.857
8 1:14.532 +0.787 10:16:14.389
9 1:14.723 +0.978 10:17:29.112
10 1:13.745 10:18:42.857
11 1:14.066 +0.321 10:19:56.923
(55) Frank Winterlik
1 1:33.597 +19.379 10:06:49.242
2 1:17.966 +3.748 10:08:07.208
3 1:17.144 +2.926 10:09:24.352
4 1:19.793 +5.575 10:10:44.145
5 1:14.218 10:11:58.363
6 1:16.383 +2.165 10:13:14.746
7 1:17.121 +2.903 10:14:31.867
(13) Tony Carruthers
1 1:36.081 +21.513 10:06:48.065
2 1:18.144 +3.576 10:08:06.209
3 1:17.435 +2.867 10:09:23.644
4 1:17.423 +2.855 10:10:41.067
5 1:14.568 10:11:55.635
p6 1:40.607 +26.039 10:13:36.242
(174) Peter Weedon
1 1:45.638 +26.891 10:07:55.161
2 1:27.054 +8.307 10:09:22.215
3 1:23.666 +4.919 10:10:45.881
4 1:19.485 +0.738 10:12:05.366
5 1:18.747 10:13:24.113
6 1:19.288 +0.541 10:14:43.401
p7 2:13.884 +55.137 10:16:57.285
8 1:28.851 +10.104 10:18:26.136
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